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JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

LIBRARY DEPT.

Student's Entry Report for the period 26-10-2023 to 26-10-2023

SLNo. Date

1 ?583130' 23KB41
2 533130' 22RA20
3 ?583130' 22MCA1S
4 ?333130' 23AA01
5 ?383130' 23FA01
6 533130' 23LA01
7 333130' 22QA19
g ?233130' 22RAI1S
9 333130' 22RA19
10 ?533130' 22AA04

Roll No. Student

& SADHAM HUSSAINCK
; YUKESHKUMAR 5

HARIPRAKASH G

ABINISHA A

° ANITHAK

\ K

[ .

L

ADHITHYA A
SIVARANIJANIJ
SAMUEL M

, VIGNESH M

DILLIGANESH S

Student Name

Degree & Branch

BCA - COMPUTER
APPLICATION

B.A - HISTORY

M.C.A - COMPUTER
SCIENCE

B.Com - CORPORATE
SECRETARYSHIP

B.Sc - BIOCHEMISTRY

B.S¢ - BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.A - ECONOMICS

B.A - HISTORY

B.A - HISTORY

B.Com - CORPORATE
SECRETARYSHIP

In

Time

08:18

08:50

09:01

09:01

09:01

09:01

09:02

09:02

09:02

09:04

Out

Time

08:38

09:17

09:16

09:14

09:12

09:15

09:33

10:14

09:56

09:16




SLNo. Date

[ 3%

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

14-11-
2023

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

LIBRARY DEPT.

Student's Entry Report for the peried 14-11-2023 to 14-11-2023

Roll No. Student Student Name

211L.A20 ﬁ NAZARFIN GLADSON T

>
23RAI3 3 | VISHNUE

(A
23AA13 SANGEETHA.M

23PCM36 !EI VINOTH KUMAR P

1

23KA30 NITHISH KUMAR S

&

MW
|

]

i

21QA03 DHANUSH KUMAR D

20TA04 Q SOUNDARYAB
Y

23AA04 JABAMALARK

23RA17 1 HARIHARAN G

Degree & Branch

B.Sc - BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.A -HISTORY

B.Com - CORPORATE
SECRETARYSHIP

M. Com - COMMERCE

BCA - COMPUTER
APPLICATION

B.A - ECONOMICS

B.S¢ - COMPUTER
SCIENCE

B.Com - CORPORATE
SECRETARYSHIP

B.A - HISTORY

In

Time

08:34

08:34

08:44

08:54

08:57

09:00

09:02

09:03

09:03

Out

Time

08:45

09:31

00:11

09:13

09:23

10:05

09:25

10:18

09:41



SLNo. Date

21-12-
2023

21-12-
2023

[ 3%

21-12-
2023

21-12-
2023

21-12-
2023

21-12-
2023

21-12-
2023

21-12-
2023

21-12-
2023

21-12-

10 2023

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
LIBRARY DEPT.
Student's Entry Report for the period 21-12-2023 to 21-12-2023

Roll No. Student Student Name

22KA45

21AA47

21CAO02

21JA11

21JA30

21KBI11

22EA01

22DD20

22HA04

21LA20

i VISHWA A
E SWATHY K

g Dinesh.S
C % &

(2}

“ HARIPRIYAE

a SULTHANA ANJUM .N

ISHUM

LOKESH BOOPATHY K

J PRADEEP KUMAR K
|

RAJA G

g NAZARFIN GLADSONT

In

Degree & Branch Time
BCA - COMPUTER 0816
APPLICATION ’
B.Com - CORPORATE 08:27
SECRETARY SHIP ’
B.Com - BANK 08:33
MANAGEMENT ’

B.Sc¢ - COMPUTER SCIENCE 08:34

B.Sc¢ - COMPUTER SCIENCE 08:34

B.C.A- COMPUTER SCIENCE 08:37

B.A - ELECTRONICS

SCIENCE 08:42
B. Com - COMMERCE 08:45
B. Sc - HOTEL AND 0845

CATERING MANAGEMENT

B.Sc - BIOTECHNOLOGY 08:50

Out

Time

08:32

08:54

08:46

08:58

08:53

09:24

08:57

08:59

08:28

09:24




JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

LIBRARY DEPT.

Student's Entry Report for the period 23-01-2024 to 23-01-2024

SLNo. Date Roll No. Student Student Name
23.01-
1 ;g 2?11 21CA01 9 Charles R
23-01-
2 ;3 2?11 21DB03 3 ANANDA KUMAR.S
- e |
23-01-
3 ;3 231 23PTAO07 R RIYAZ.I
23-01- )
4 5024 21TA19 MICHEALJAYABELICS T
23-01-
5 ;g 2?11 22PMBO03 DEVI.L

23-01- -
6 21IMAO2 7 KARTHICK R

2024 m

L 23-01-
© 2024

23-01- ]
8 Sgpy 23TA09 ! PAVITHRA.V

|
23.01-
o 23 5ipago Q? Monisha A S

2024 i

22PBCO5 SASIKATAS

Degree & Branch

B.Com - BANK
MANAGEMENT

B.Com - COMMERCE

M.A - TAMIL

B.Se - COMPUTER
SCIENCE

M. Se - MICRO BIOLOGY

B.Sc - PHYSICS

M. Se¢ - BIOCHEMISTRY

B.A - TAMIL

B.Com - COMMERCE

In

Time

08:31

08:31

08:32

08:33

08:33

08:34

08:34

08:35

08:38

Out

Time

09:06

08:50

08:35

00:14

08:57

09:30

00:26

08:56

08:50



