

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE LIBRARY DEPT. Student's Entry Report for the period 26-10-2023 to 26-10-2023

Sl.No	. Date	Roll No.	Studen	t Student Name	Degree & Branch	In Time	Out Time
1	26-10- 2023	23KB41	8	SADHAM HUSSAIN C K	BCA - COMPUTER APPLICATION	08:18	08:38
2	26-10- 2023	22RA20	1	YUKESHKUMAR S	B.A - HISTORY	08:50	09:17
3	26-10- 2023	22MCA18		HARI PRAKASH G	M.C.A - COMPUTER SCIENCE	09:01	09:16
4	26-10- 2023	23AA01		ABINISHA.A	B.Com - CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP	09:01	09:14
5	26-10- 2023	23FA01	0	ANITHA K	B.Sc - BIOCHEMISTRY	09:01	09:12
6	26-10- 2023	23LA01		ADHITHYA A	B.Sc - BIOTECHNOLOGY	09:01	09:15
7	26-10- 2023	22QA19	R.A	SIVARANJANI J	B.A - ECONOMICS	09:02	09:33
8	26-10- 2023	22RA15		SAMUEL M	B.A - HISTORY	09:02	10:14
9	26-10- 2023	22RA19		VIGNESH M	B.A - HISTORY	09:02	09:56
10	26-10- 2023	22AA04		DILLIGANESH S	B.Com - CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP	09:04	09:16

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE LIBRARY DEPT. Student's Entry Report for the period 14-11-2023 to 14-11-2023

SI.No	o. Date	Roll No.	Studen	t Student Name	Degree & Branch	In Time	Out Time
1	14-11- 2023	21LA20		NAZAREIN GLADSON T	B.Sc - BIOTECHNOLOGY	08:34	08:45
2	14-11- 2023	23RA13		VISHNU E	B.A - HISTORY	08:34	09:31
3	14-11- 2023	23AA13		SANGEETHA.M	B.Com - CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP	08:44	09:11
4	14-11- 2023	23PCM36	9	VINOTH KUMAR P	M. Com - COMMERCE	08:54	09:13
5	14-11- 2023	23KA30	T.	NITHISH KUMAR S	BCA - COMPUTER APPLICATION	08:57	09:23
6	14-11- 2023	21QA03	N	DHANUSH KUMAR D	B.A - ECONOMICS	09:00	10:05
7	14-11- 2023	20JA04	-	SOUNDARYA B	B.Sc - COMPUTER SCIENCE	09:02	09:25
8	14-11- 2023	23AA04		JABAMALAR.K	B.Com - CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP	09:03	10:18
9	14-11- 2023	23RA17		HARIHARAN G	B.A - HISTORY	09:03	09:41

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE LIBRARY DEPT. Student's Entry Report for the period 21-12-2023 to 21-12-2023

SI.No	. Date	Roll No.	Student	t Student Name	Degree & Branch	In Time	Out Time
1	21-12- 2023	22KA45	2	VISHWA A	BCA - COMPUTER APPLICATION	08:16	08:32
2	21-12- 2023	21AA47		SWATHY.K	B.Com - CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP	08:27	08:54
3	21-12- 2023	21CA02		Dinesh.S	B.Com - BANK MANAGEMENT	08:33	08:46
4	21-12- 2023	21JA11		HARIPRIYA E	B.Sc - COMPUTER SCIENCE	08:34	08:58
5	21-12- 2023	21JA30		SULTHANA ANJUM .N	B.Sc - COMPUTER SCIENCE	08:34	08:53
6	21-12- 2023	21KB11		ISHU M	B.C.A - COMPUTER SCIENCE	08:37	09:24
7	21-12- 2023	22EA01		LOKESH BOOPATHY K	B.A - ELECTRONICS SCIENCE	08:42	08:57
8	21-12- 2023	22DD20	P	PRADEEP KUMAR K	B. Com - COMMERCE	08:45	08:59
9	21-12- 2023	22HA04		RAJA G	B. Se - HOTEL AND CATERING MANAGEMENT	08:45	08:28
10	21-12- 2023	21LA20		NAZAREIN GLADSON T	B.Sc - BIOTECHNOLOGY	08:50	09:24

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE LIBRARY DEPT. Student's Entry Report for the period 23-01-2024 to 23-01-2024

SI.N	o. Date Roll No. Stude	nt Student Name	Degree & Branch	In Out Time Time
1	23-01- 2024 21CA01	Charles R	B.Com - BANK MANAGEMENT	08:31 09:06
2	23-01- 2024 21DB03	ANANDA KUMAR.S	B.Com - COMMERCE	08:31 08:50
3	23-01- 2024 23PTA07	RIYAZ. I	M.A - TAMIL	08:32 08:35
4	23-01- 2024 21JA19	MICHEALJAYABELICS J	B.Sc - COMPUTER SCIENCE	08:33 09:14
5	23-01- 2024 22PMB03	DEVI .L	M. Se - MICRO BIOLOGY	08:33 08:57
6	23-01- 2024 21MA02	KARTHICK R	B.Sc - PHYSICS	08:34 09:30
7	23-01- 2024 22PBC05	SASIKALA S	M. Sc - BIOCHEMISTRY	08:34 09:26
8	23-01- 2024 23TA09	PAVITHRA.V	B.A - TAMIL	08:35 08:56
9	23-01- 2024 21DA40	Monisha A S	B.Com - COMMERCE	08:38 08:50